
JUNIOR MEN'S  114.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's  114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 113.0 140.0 10

2 Brian  Casas Liberal High School 111.1 125.0 8

3 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 112.3 125.0 6

4 Gage Cox Wallace County High School 108.3 115.0 4

5 Jensen Vandike Wallace County High School 111.4 105.0 2

6 Brady Gehring Decatur Community High School 114.0 95.0 1

Junior Men's  114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 113.0 215.0 10

2 Gage Cox Wallace County High School 108.3 175.0 8

3 Brian  Casas Liberal High School 111.1 175.0 6

4 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 112.3 160.0 4

5 Jensen Vandike Wallace County High School 111.4 135.0 2

6 Brady Gehring Decatur Community High School 114.0 135.0 1

Junior Men's  114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 113.0 140.0 10

2 Jensen Vandike Wallace County High School 111.4 130.0 8

3 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 112.3 125.0 6

4 Gage Cox Wallace County High School 108.3 115.0 4

5 Brian  Casas Liberal High School 111.1 115.0 2

6 Brady Gehring Decatur Community High School 114.0 115.0 1



Junior Men's  114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 113.0 495.0 10

2 Brian  Casas Liberal High School 111.1 415.0 8

3 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 112.3 410.0 6

4 Gage Cox Wallace County High School 108.3 405.0 4

5 Jensen Vandike Wallace County High School 111.4 370.0 2

6 Brady Gehring Decatur Community High School 114.0 345.0 1


